LTAB1017DC
Single Channel DC 12V Power and Video Passive Balun
• Single Channel Passive Video Transceiver;
• PAL /NTSC Real-time Video Transmission;
• Power Transmission: DC12V;
• Exceptional Interference Rejection and Built-in Protection
Settings;
• Convenient Wiring, Higher Cable Utilization Rate and Lower;
• Composite Wiring Cost;
• Compact Size.
LTAB1017DC
Frequency DC To 5MHz
Coax BNC:75Ω；
UTP RJ45:100Ω
CMRR 60dB typ
Attenuation 0.3dB typ
Working Temp:-10℃～+50℃；
Storage Temp:-30℃～+70℃
Humidity 0～95%RH
Category Type UTP CAT5 ，24-16AWG
Impedance 9Ω（100M)
DC12V
RJ45/BNC
37*22*42
28
UTP Port
Dimengions(mm)
Weight(g)
Environm ent
Temperature
Product Photo
Wire Type
Power Transmission
LTS Model Number
Description
Features
Specifications
Video
Impedance